
East Dubuque High School Updated 1/16/2025

Golf 2025 Practice Begins 8/11/25

Date East Dubuque Opponent Time

Monday, August 18 East Dubuque @ Fulton 4:00

Wednesday, August 20 East Dubuque @ Warren 4:00

Tuesday, August 26 East Dubuque H Stockton 4:00

Tuesday, September 2 East Dubuque @ West Carroll (Non-Conf) 4:00

Tuesday, September 9 East Dubuque @ Galena 4:00

Wednesday, September 10 East Dubuque @ Pearl City/Le-Win (NC) 4:00

Monday, September 15 East Dubuque H River Ridge (Non-Conf) 4:00

Tuesday, September 16 East Dubuque H West Carroll 4:00

Monday, September 22 East Dubuque H Galena (Non-Conf) 4:00

Tuesday, September 23 East Dubuque @ River Ridge   4:00

Thursday, September 25 East Dubuque @ Conference Meet TBA at Wolf Hollow

Wednesday, October 1 East Dubuque @ Regionals TBA

Monday, October 6 East Dubuque @ Sectionals TBA


